SKU: PD-C20WSC-BK
USB-C Power Delivery
Quick Charger
Porodo
1
Table of Contents
Features
Specifications
Safety Precautions
Disposal
Warranty
Contact Us
2
2
2
3
4
4
2
Features
Safety Precautions
1. To prevent any accidents or injuries, keep the charger out of reach of children
and ensure it is not used by them.
2. Never immerse the charger in water or expose it to excessive moisture to
avoid electrical hazards and potential short circuits.
1. This charger is equipped with advanced over-heat protection to ensure safe
operation, preventing any potential damage from overheating during use.
2. The charger supports rapid charging, delivering power quickly to your
devices for faster recharging times.
3. With its durable design and consistent performance, this charger acts as a
dependable companion for your daily charging needs.
Specifications
Rated Voltage
Rated Frequency
USB-C Output
Output Power
AC 240-100V
60-50Hz 0.5A Max
(PDO) 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A, (PPS)3.3V-11V/2A, 20W Max
20W
3
3. Only connect the charger to devices that support USB-C charging to prevent
overheating or damage to your device or the charger.
4. Ensure that the power outlet is not overloaded when plugging in the charger
to avoid electrical risks or fires.
5. For safety and energy efficiency, always unplug the charger when it's not in
use to prevent overheating and prolong its lifespan.
Disposal
This product must not be disposed of as unsorted household waste. It is
important to separate such waste for proper treatment and recycling, in
compliance with local waste management regulations.
4
Contact Us
Products that you buy directly from our Porodo website or shop come with a
24-month warranty.
When you buy Porodo products from any of our approved sellers, you only get a
12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty, go to our website at
                                               and fill out the form with your information. Don't forget to
upload a picture of the product too. After we've checked and accepted your
request, we'll send you an email to confirm that your product's warranty has
been extended.
For more info, please check:
If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:
Website:
Service Support:
Instagram:
Warranty
porodo
porodo.net/warranty
porodo.net/warranty
porodo.net